
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

I-105 EXPRESSLANES CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-GENERAL 
CONTRACTOR/PS84667000 

 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Replace Exhibit 13 (Schedule of 
Values) 

Approved 5/31/23 $0.00 

2 Add Article 0 to Terms and 
Conditions to allow for e-sign. 

Approved 3/8/24 $0.00 

3 Early Works Package 1 Approved 10/31/24 $389,126,962 

4 Clarifications, including to 
reflect changes in law and 
statutory citations. 

Approved 6/4/2025 $0.00 

5 Approved for Construction (Mod 
3 true-up) 

Pending Pending $tbd 

6 Phase 2 Supplement  Pending  10/23/25 $635,000,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $389,126,962 

 Original Contract:   $7,997,461 

 Total:   $1,032,124,423 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


